IF YOU WANT TO KNOW MORE, PLEASE CONTACT US:

FRANCE

SPAIN

UNITED KINGDOM

euratechnologies

EuraTechnologies (Project coordinator)
Contact: Anca Draghici,
adraghici@euratechnologies.com

ITALY

Madrid
Network

CLUSTER
ICT- AUDIOVISUAL

Asociacion Madrid Plataforma
Audiovisual

Contact: Veronica Buey,
veronica.buey@madridnetwork.org

BULGARIA

COMUNE DI | SIENA

Comune di Siena
Contact: Pier Luigi Sacco,
pierluigi.sacco@iulm.it

IULM

Libera Universita di Lingue e Comunicazione
ional University of L and Media

Libera Universita di Lingue
e Comunicazione IULM
Contact: Guido Ferilli,
guido.ferilli@iulm.it
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Sofia Development Association
Contact: Snezhina Gabova,
s.gabova@sofia-da.eu

Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski
Contact: Mirolyuba Madjarova,
mira@fmi.uni-sofia.bg

eiken

basgue sudigvisuml

Asociacion Cluster del Sector Audiovisual
de Euskadi - Euskadiko Ikustentzunezko
Klusterra, EIKEN

Contact: Aiala Fernandez,
afernandez@eikencluster.com

THE NETHERLANDS

z EINDHOVEN
(o d

Gemeente Eindhoven
Contact: Marianne Vaessen,
m.vaessen@eindhoven.nl

CAFITAL

Design Cooperatie Brainport UA
Contact: Frangoise Vos,
vos@capitald.nl

UNIVERSITYD#
BIRMINGHAM

The University of Birmingham
Contact:

Anthony Hughes, a.hughes@bham.ac.uk
Lisa de Propris, |.depropris @bham.ac.uk

DENMARK

midt

Central Denmark Region

Region Midtjylland
Contact: Erik Bach Andersen,
erik.andersen@ru.rm.dk

AARHUS
/ NP UNIVERSITY

Aarhus University

Contact:

Morten Lervig, lervig@cavi.au.dk

Jonas Oxenbgll Petersen, jonas@cavi.au.dk

Meaning Making Experience (MMEXx)
Contact:

Mette Kanstrup, mette@mmex.dk
Mie Ellekilde, mie@mmex.dk

Website:
www.smartculture.eu

Join the SmartCulture
community at;

LinkedIn group:

SmartCultureEU
g Twitter: SmartCultureEU
n Facebook: smartcultureEU

SmartCulture has worked on the basis
of Creative Industries defined as
comprising: Architecture, Music, Arts
and crafts, Publishing, Cultural Heritage,
Design, Games and Software, New
Media, Audio-visual and Advertising.
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SmartCulture project has received
funding from the European Union's
Seventh Framework Programme for
research, technological development
and demonstration under grant
agreement N° 319987
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